[1ving orkshapos - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Dashing Through the Snow

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Fabulous Floral Frenzy
on Felt Paper
BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Watercolor, Stamp & Smile

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Beach Bliss Magic & More...

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

It's Time to Sparkle
STAMPLISTIC

More BetterPress with a Twist
SPELLBINDERS

The Great Stamp Mash-Up
STAMPLISTIC

The A2 18 Card Challenge
STAMPLISTIC

49 & Market Gratitude
Interactive Album

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours




[1ving (orkshapos - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Stunning Wave Pop-Up Card

CRAFTY MERAKI

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Coffee Mini Album

SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS

Paper Quilling for Beginners

BEE CREATIVE

Alcohol Marker Coloring:
Macarons

BEE CREATIVE

Love Blooms: Pen & Ink
with Watercolor Markers

BEE CREATIVE

Pinpricked & Stitched
Cards & Boarders

BEE CREATIVE

A Beginner's Guide
to Calligraphy
BEE CREATIVE

Copperleaf and Cork
PEDDLERS DEN

Elegant Card Box
PEDDLERS DEN

Elegant Pleated Cards
PEDDLERS DEN

Paper Doll Tag & Book
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds
Scrapbooking 2025

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




