9:30Image: Constraint of the sector of the sect		ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW					
9:00       (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)         9:30       Image: Constraint of the paper o	8:30						
10:00     Fabulous Floral Frenzy on Felt Paper BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     It's Time to Sparkle STAMPLISTIC     49 & Market Cratitude Interactive Album RREATIVE RREATIONS 11/2 hours       11:00     Watercolor, Stamp & Smile BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     More BetterPress with a Twist SPELLBINDERS       12:00     Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       1:00     Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       1:00     Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       2:00     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:00     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS     FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       3:30     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS     FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       3:30     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS     FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       3:30     FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       3:30     FORMERL	9:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)					
10:00     on Felt Paper     It's Time to Sparkle     4'9 & Market Cratitude       10:30     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     STAMPLISTIC     Interactive Album       11:00     Watercolor, Stamp & Smile     More BetterPress with a Twist     11/2 hours       12:00     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     More BetterPress with a Twist     SPELLBINDERS       12:00     Beach Bliss Magic & More     BRASS & BLISS     The Great Stamp Mash-Up       130     Beach Bliss Magic & More     The Great Stamp Mash-Up       130     Beach Bliss Magic & More     The Great Stamp Mash-Up       130     Beach Bliss Magic & More     The A2 18 Card Challenge       130     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge       1300     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     STAMPLISTIC       1300     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge       1330     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     STAMPLISTIC       1330     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge       1330     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     STAMPLISTIC       1330     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge       1330     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     STAMPLISTIC       1330     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       1330     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	9:30						
10:30     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     Shawn Long     KREATIVE KREATIONS 11/2 hours       11:00     Watercolor, Stamp & Smile BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     More BetterPress with a Twist SPELLBINDERS     11/2 hours       12:30     Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC     Hours       130     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:30     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	10:00	on Felt Paper					
11:00     Watercolor, Stamp & Smile BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     More BetterPress with a Twist SPELLBINDERS       12:00     Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       1:00     Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       2:00     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       2:30     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC     Image: Comparison of the Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC	10:30		STAMPLISTIC	KREATIVE KREATIONS			
12:00     BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     More BetterPress with a Twist SPELLBINDERS       12:30     Image: Comparison of the twist SPELLBINDERS       12:30     Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       2:00     Image: Comparison of twist SPELLBINDERS     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:00     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:00     Stamp Listic     Stamp Listic       4:00     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)     Stamp Listic       5:00     Stamp Listic     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)       5:00     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)       6:00     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)       7:00     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)       6:00     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)       6:00     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)       6:00     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)       7:00     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)     Image: Comparison of twist RUBBERNECKER)	11:00			l l/2 hours			
12:00     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     SPELLBINDERS       12:30     Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC       2:00     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:00     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:30     BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Findomer Marken Mashen Mash	11:30						
1:00Beach Bliss Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC1:30Image: Constraint of the stamp for the stamp mash-up STAMPLISTIC2:00Image: Constraint of the stamp for the stamp mash-up STAMPLISTIC2:30Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC3:30Image: Constraint of the stamp for the stamp mash of the stamp for the stamp mash of the stamp for the stamp mash of the stamp for the stamp f	12:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	SPELLBINDERS				
1:30       BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC         2:00       Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC         3:30       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC         3:30       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       STAMPLISTIC         4:00       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)         5:00       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)         6:00       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)         6:00       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)         7:00       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)         7:30       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	12:30						
1:30     (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     STAMPLISTIC       2:00     Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       3:30     Formerly RUBBERNECKER)     The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC       4:00     Formerly RUBBERNECKER)     Formerly RUBBERNECKER)       5:00     Formerly RUBBERNECKER)     Formerly RUBBERNECKER)       6:00     Formerly RUBBERNECKER)     Formerly RUBBERNECKER)       7:00     Formerly RUBBERNECKER)     Formerly RUBBERNECKER)	1:00	_					
2:30       Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC         3:30       4:00         4:00       4:30         5:00       5:300         6:00       6:30         6:30       6:30         7:00       6:30	1:30	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	STAMPLISTIC				
3:00       BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       The A2 18 Card Challenge STAMPLISTIC         3:30       4:00         4:30	2:00						
3:00       (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)       STAMPLISTIC         3:30       4:00         4:30       5:00         5:30       6:00         6:30       7:00         7:30       1	2:30		-				
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	3:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	STAMPLISTIC				
4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	3:30						
5:00       5:30       6:00       6:30       7:00       7:30	4:00						
5:30       6:00       6:30       7:00       7:30	4:30						
6:00       6:30       7:00       7:30	5:00						
6:30       7:00       7:30	5:30						
7:00 7:30	6:00						
7:30	6:30						
	7:00						
8:00	7:30						
	8:00						

	Norkshops - S ers will be provided a		
Stunning Wave Pop-Up Card	Paper Quilling for Beginners	Copperleaf and Cork	8:3
CRAFTY MERAKI	BEE CREATIVE	PEDDLERS DEN	9:0
			9:3
Card Swappin' with Dave!	Alcohol Marker Coloring: Macarons	Elegant Card Box	10:0
HILL STREET STAMPS	BEE CREATIVE	PEDDLERS DEN	10:3
			11:0
Coffee Mini Album	Love Blooms: Pen & Ink	Elegant Pleated Cards	11:3
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS	with Watercolor Markers BEE CREATIVE	PEDDLERS DEN	12:0
			12:3
	Pinpricked & Stitched Cards & Boarders		1:00
	BEE CREATIVE	Paper Doll Tag & Book	1:30
		KRAZY KREATIONS	2:0
	A Beginner's Guide		2:3
	to Calligraphy BEE CREATIVE	Fabulous Finds Scrapbooking 2025	3:0
		KRAŻY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	3:30
			4:0
			4:3
			5:0
			5:3
			6:0
			6:3
			7:0
			7:3
			8:0
			8:30

Č

8

e

Ż

2

Č

2

20